
Sl.No. Name Representative Contact 

1. Recron (M) Sdn. Bhd. Mr. Manoj Saxena 
Head of Finance 

+60123190004 / 03-20316000 
manoj.saxena@ril.com 
Level 7, 8 & 9, Wisma Goldhill, 
67, Jalan Raja Chulan, 50200 
Kuala Lumpur 

2. IRCON International 

Ltd. 
Mr. Manoj Kumar 

General Manager / 

Civil Project Head 

+60193124407 / 03-27117543 

manoj.kumar@ircon.org 

Block 3A, Level 9, Plaza Sentral 

Jalan Stesen Sentral 5 Kuala 

Lumpur Sentral 50470 Kuala 

Lumpur, Malaysia 

3. TAMCO Switchgear 

(Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. 
Mr. Umesh 

Bharadwaj 

Chief Executive 

Officer 

+60125200420 / 03-33618240 

umesh.bharadwaj@tamco.com.my 

Sub Lot 24, Lot 16505, Jl Keluli 

1, Kawasan Perindustrian Bukit 

Raja, Seksyen 7, 40000 Shah 

Alam, Selangor, Darul Ehsan, Mal 

4. Tech Mahindra Mr. Krishna 
Kishore Rao 
Center Head, 
Malaysia Global 
Solution Center 

+60169657157/ 03-88828000 
kishore.rao@TechMahindra.com 
Lot 12122 Persiaran APEC, 
63000 Cyberjaya, Selangor 
Malaysia 

5. India International 
Bank (Malaysia) 
Berhad 

Mr. Jauhari Rajesh 
Mohan 
Chief Executive 
Officer 
 

+60177865432 / 03-2107777 
ceo@iibm.com.my 
Mezzanine Floor, Bangunan Yee 
Seng 15 Jalan Raja Chulan 
50200 Kuala Lumpur 

6. Tata Consultancy 
Services (M) S B 

Mr. Kumar 
Natarajan 
Regional Head- 
ASEAN 

+60124567062 / 03-21711031 
Kumar.natarajan@tcs.com 
Level 21, Suite (21-16), G 
Tower, No. 199, Jalan Tun 
Razak, 50400 Kuala Lumpur 

7. Manipal 
International 
University (MIU) 

Mr. Bharath 
Vasudevan 
Principal Officer, 
Operations 

+60196098667 / 06-7989222 
bharath.vasudevan@miu.ed.my 
No 1, Persiaran MIU, 71800, 
Putra Nilai, Negeri Sembilan 
Darul Khusus 

8. Biocon Sdn. Bhd. Mr. Kiran Kumar 
Gandhirajan 
Vice President & 
Site Head 
 

+601136599970 / 07 5-600000 
kiran.kumar@biocon.com  
No. 1, Jalan Bioteknologi 1, 
Kawasan Perindustrian SiLC, 
79200 Iskandar Puteri, Johor, 
Malaysia 

9. Ranbaxy (Malaysia) 
Sdn. Bhd., Sun 
Pharma 

Mr. Indranil Sen 
Managing 
Director 

+601125845241 / 03-
22764552 
indranil.sen@sunpharma.com  
Unit 21-13, Level 21, Q Sentral 
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Jalan Stesen Sentral 5, KL 
Sentral 50470 Kuala Lumpur 

10. Larsen & Toubro Mr. Jones 
Ponudorai 
Vice President & 
Head - ASEAN 

+60123089795 / 03-79541484 
jonesgp@Lntecc.com  
Larsen & Toubro (East Asia) Sdn 
Bhd, Unit 1009, Block-F, Phileo 
Damansara -1, Jalan 16/11, 
46350, Petaling Jaya, Selangor 
Darul Ehsan 

11. Taj Hotel Mr. Ravi Nischal 
General Manager 

+60124921566  
ravi.nischal@tajhotels.com  
Vivanta by Taj Rebak Island 
Langkawi Malaysia 

12. Sky Blue Media Sdn. 
Bhd 

Dato' 
Manikandamurthy 
Velayoudam 
Managing 
Director 

+60122310066 / 03-22601655 
mani@skybmedia.com 
Sky Blue Media Sdn. Bhd., 2A-
23A-1, Plaza Sentral, Jalan 
Stesen Sentral 5, KL Sentral, 
50470, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 

13. General Insurance 
Corporation of India 

Mr. Vishnu 
Salunkhe 
CEO 

+601137381944 / 03-
33423170  
salunkhev@gicmalaysia.com.my 
Unit A-23A-1, Block-A, Level 
23A, UOA Bangsar, No. 5, Jalan 
Bangsar, 59000, Kuala Lumpur, 
Wilayah Persekutuan, 59000 
Kuala Lumpur 

14. Wipro Unza 
(Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. 

Mr. Sriram K. 
Chief Executive 
Officer 

03-56315588 
sriram.k@wipro-unza.com 
No.10, Jalan Subang 2, Taman 
Perindustrian Subang, 47610 
Subang Jaya, Selangor 
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